Trail de Pécharmant
Samedi 16 janvier 2018
La nocturne

Nom
1 REBEYROTTE
2 SAUX
3 DELAYRE
4 HOCHARD
5 LARTIGUE
6 GUICHARD
7 GESNOUIN
8 NARDOU
9 DELAPORTE
10 NEURY
11 MARTIN
12 LEFEVRE
13  MONDONNET
14  DUPREUILH
15  LAFLEUR
16  PAYROIS
17 KERSTEN
18 BARRIER PAIVA
19  PHILIPPE
20 KOWAL
21 DUTREUIL
22  SAULNIER
23 DIMITROFF
24 HABUDZIK
25 BOURDAIS
26 ENOUT
27 DUTHIL
28 FAUP-MANDRAT
29 LE VAN
30 MAREAU
31  BILQUEZ
32 DANDRE
33 LACOUR
34 SIERRA
35 PEDENON
36 CIREZ
37 DULINGE
38 MOSSARD
39 BLOT
40 PATRICK
41  CALMON
42 LAROCHE
43 CERCEAU
44  VALENTE DE OLIVEIRA
45 THEBAULT
46 ROBIN
47  LAFAYE
48 DEFFARGES
49  MARTIN
50 DUPREUILH
51 CHOURY
52 HARDY
53 CHEVREUX
54 GAZEAU
55 DIAZ

Prénom
CEDRIC
Thierry
Olivier
ALEXANDRE
CEDRIC
Romain
David
Jean francois
Benjamin
Jean-marc
VINCENT
Nicolas
Antoine
Valentin
Sébastien
THOMAS
Rudy
Vincent
David
Christian
Ludovic
Florient
FABIEN
Victor
Aurélien
OLIVIER
Florent
Pascal
Quentin
DAMIEN
JEROME
Nicolas
Cedric
NICOLAS
Thierry
Jean philippe
Remi
Frangois
Christophe
Autefort
Mathieu
Guillaume
Nicolas
Pedro
Didier
Emmanuel
Guillaume
Christophe
Sebastien
Franck
Claude
Laurent
Danick
Joshua
Aurelien

Temps

00:45:33
00:46:50
00:47:28
00:48:19
00:48:32
00:48:47
00:48:52
00:49:29
00:49:48
00:50:12
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:51:47
00:51:49
00:51:56
00:52:07
00:52:26
00:53:14
00:53:22
00:53:33
00:53:42
00:54:15
00:54:30
00:54:41
00:54:48
00:54:49
00:55:16
00:55:31
00:55:37
00:55:38
00:55:39
00:55:39
00:55:45
00:55:54
00:56:06
00:56:53
00:57:09
00:57:13
00:57:13
00:57:19
00:57:19
00:57:39
00:57:46
00:57:52
00:57:57
00:58:25
00:58:31
00:58:32
00:58:36
00:58:36
00:58:48
00:58:53
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:14
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Club

USB Triathlon

USB Triathlon
Perigueux running
BOULIAC SP

TEAN TRAIL STORE

RUN TOGETHER TEAM GC
Le buron du col

B.AC
TEAM GC

SAINT ASTIER TRIATHLON
DECATHLON BERGERAC
BRAUD AC

Perigueux Running
POMPIER BERGERAC

neant

TEAM GC

DECATHLON BERGERAC

FC FAUX
PERIGUEUX RUNNING
coccC

X

USB Triathlon
X

ESPRIT TRAIL CHANTERAC
ASPTT GRAND PERIGUEUX
TEAM GC
FC vernois
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PICARD
DELAGE
LAGORCE
ROULY
GARREAU
GENOVESIO
SIERRA
HERVE
TOULOUSE
ARLEN
LACHAUD
CHAMBOULIVE
SALAS
GIRARDIE
PERDIGAL
MONZIE
GARRABOS
DUPUY
PICHON
KOWAL
CHADOURNE
NARDOU
CHAPEAU
LASSERRE
MOURAVY
GLAIS
VIERGE
COQUIL
LAFOREST
GUILLAUMEAU
MACREZ
FAGE
MORGADO
LABAYE
BALAINE
MARTIN
TAILLET
MOREAU
ANDRIEUX
RONTEIX
VALIANI
GESNOUIN
MORON
METAYER
FRADIN
BERLAND
CHAUMES
MONMARCHON
VIGNERON
CHADOURNE
GREL
CHABOT
GUICHARD
BONNIN
FERRAGGI
CHAPDELAINE
ALMEIDA
MASSIAS
RIBEIRO
TORRES

E SOUSA

Alexandre
Laetitia
Jean christophe
Jean-marc
OLIVIER
Christophe
Jean-patrick
Vincent
Sebastien
Stéphane
Anais
Vincent
Maribel
Laurent
VERONIQUE
Johan
Adrien
Nicolas
SEBASTIEN
Celine

Paul
Corinne
JEAN-PHILIPPE
Martin
MATHIEU
Damien
Pascal
Ghyslain
Franck
Julien
Nicolas
Nicolas
Emmanuel
GILLES
Sebastien
Marie
Sébastien
Laurent
Arnaud
Tony
Hélene
Nadia
Matthieu
Sébastien
STEPHANE
CATHY
Jérome
JEAN-PIERRE
Gérard
Sébastien
Nicolas
Florent
Marie

David
Virginie
NATHALIE
Sebastien
FRANCK
Paulo

Paulo
Marjorie

00:59:14
00:59:15
00:59:40
01:00:00
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:20
01:00:54
01:00:58
01:01:00
01:01:12
01:01:14
01:01:25
01:01:30
01:02:21
01:02:29
01:02:32
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:03:00
01:03:04
01:03:08
01:03:23
01:03:55
01:04:05
01:04:19
01:04:54
01:05:00
01:05:04
01:05:21
01:05:29
01:05:35
01:05:47
01:05:59
01:06:27
01:06:35
01:06:35
01:06:39
01:06:49
01:07:01
01:07:05
01:07:06
01:07:18
01:07:22
01:07:34
01:07:35
01:07:43
01:07:45
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:08:20
01:08:26
01:08:29
01:08:30
01:08:36
01:08:47
01:08:54
01:08:59
01:09:05
01:09:05
01:09:10
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C.0.COULOUNIEIX CHAMIERS

ESCA

RUN TOGETHER NONTRON TEAM

USB Triathlon
miramont triathlon
B.A.C

team GC Nontron

LES FOULEES D ESTISSAC

Le buron du col
HSA

ES TRELISSAC

CA PERIGUEUX TENNIS

ASPB Jogging
LALINDE

X

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POUPRE

fc vernois
FITOXYGENE
Les kikours 24
X

CE Fromarsac

RUN TOGETHER NONTRON TEAM
RUN TOGETHER NONTRON TEAM

Libourne Triathlon

SPIRIDON PERIGORD POUPRE

Team Tom Racing

FC Vernois

ASPB Jogging

OXYGENE VARENNOIS
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MENINI
BOUCHER
MORGADO
ROYER

PETIT - DEFARGE
DALLASTA
LYONNAZ
RICHER
MAXIMIN
DUPREUILH
GUILLAUMEAU
GLAIS
LAURET
MARTHE-FELICIE
COUDERT
EMERY
BARBY

RAUD
BUSSIERE
DUQUESNE
LAUTHERIE
CHARBONNEAU
EMERY
CHIARLA
COLIN
LAGNEAU-VINCENT
POLO
APUZZO
MARTY
MICHOT
MARSTEAU
LAFONT
LAFONT
JOURDAIN
PIPINO
DESSALLES
BONNIN
FOURNIER
VUCKO
GOUAUD

DE MAUPAS

PIGEARD DE GURBERT

CARUSO
BONNICHON
LACAUD
LUQUET
CHAMBOULIVE
NICOLAS
LACOMBE
MENS

BOS

LE VAN
DUMAS
CHABOISSIER
SOULIER
DELAYRE
LACOUR PENTECOTE
GHIRARDO
POLET

POLET

Claude
Alain
Stephane
Philippe
Mariette
JEAN-LOUIS
Caroline
CHRISTOPHE
De chassy
Eric

Jean luc
Marina
Michael
Sandy
Thomelin
Bruno
Helene
Carole
Stephane
Maélle
Denis

Pierre-alexandre

Bernadette
Olivier
FREDERIC
Alexandra
Coralie
Karine
Romaric
YANN
OLIVIER
Laurent
Muriel
Pauline
Régis
Corinne
MATHIAS
ANNE
Karine
Valérie
Marie
Guillaume
Dominique
David

Carl

Adrien

Eric
MANON
Sophie
NICOLAS
CONSTANCE
Olivier
Veronique
Pascal
Chantal
Audrey
Nelly
CAROLINE
SANDRA
FRANCOIS

01:09:30
01:09:47
01:09:59

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:02
:10:04
:10:09
:10:55
:11:26
:11:28
:11:43
:11:45
:11:58
:12:13
:12:40
:12:53
:12:55
:13:03
:13:19
:14:10
:15:14
:15:14
:15:21
:15:26
:16:25
:16:27
:16:34
17:13
17:14
:17:39
:18:07
:18:08
:18:15
:18:16
:19:12
:19:30

01:20:24
01:21:23
01:21:24
01:21:39
01:21:40
01:24:36
01:25:30
01:25:31
01:26:32
01:26:34
01:27:07
01:27:21
01:30:14
01:31:23
01:32:17
01:32:17
01:33:41
01:34:47
01:34:48
01:35:17
01:35:47
01:35:47
01:36:25
01:37:03
01:37:04

ST TN TTITIIIISTITTIIIE NSNS L

V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
VA1
SE
V1
V2
SE
VA1
SE
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
VA1
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V2
V2
V3
SE
SE
V1
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
V1
V3
V1
VA1
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
SE
V2
V1
V3
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
VA1

X

Team BNPPARIBAS Dordogne

Perigueux running

HAND BALL LALINDE

RUN TOGETHER NONTRON TEAM
RUN TOGETHER NONTRON TEAM

Pan

ce fromarsac

COCC ATHLETISME
COCC ATHLETISME
POP

TRIATHLON SAINT ASTIER

Vélo Club Buguois
vélo club Buguois

SPIRIDON PéRIGORD POURPRE

fcvernois

fc vernois

Demain Ailleurs

triathlon Saint Astier

COCC ATHLETISME
COCC ATHLETISME

US CADELECHOISE
US CADELECHOISE
US CADELECHOISE
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